FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2012-03-17
Nationale 3

20115763 - Saint Jean d'Angély

C1D

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Manon Caveribere Foyer Laique De Lanester J 116.82+0 - 116.82 | 198.97 | 287.96
2 Justine Lorin Angouleme Canoe Kayak C 120.1+0 - 120.1 | 231.07 | 311.05
3 Camille Prigent Asck Poissons Volants C 118.78+2 - 120.78 | 237.73 | 272.71
4 Lisa Marechal Foyer Laique De Lanester J - - Nt - -

C1H

Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Henri Despont Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak S 95.68+4 - 99.68 152 178.79
2 Armand Rauturier Angouleme Canoe Kayak S 100.31+0 - 100.31 | 1568.93 | 197.34
3 Christian Boob Tardoire Canoe Kayak V2 101.8+0 - 101.8 | 175.32 | 196.65
4 Thibaut Perroteau Canoe Kayak De Vertou C 102.37+0 - 102.37 | 181.59 | 204.17
5 Corentin Oulhen Les Alligators - Landerneau C 103.76+0 - 103.76 | 196.88 | 202.97
6 Gaetan Hamelin Canoe Kayak Clisson J 102.67+4 - 106.67 | 228.88 | 242.42
7 Baptiste Granger J.s.p.a. Mayenne S 107.94+0 - 107.94 | 242.85 | 236.07
8 Alexandre Dupas Nort Athletique Club Nautique C 108.37+0 - 108.37 | 247.59 | 324.05
9 Herve Busson Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien V2 109.33+0 - 109.33 | 258.14 | 280.37
10 | Alexandre Paulais Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak J 107.41+2 - 109.41 | 259.02 | 247.35
11 Quentin Chauvin Ailanck Vibrac C 114.13+0 - 114.13 | 310.94 | 484.4
12 |Jordan Rocdunos Kayak Club Angerien J 110.47+4 - 114.47 | 314.68 | 397.4
13 | Nathan Rene Corail Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak C 110.53+6 - 116.53 | 337.34 | 336.32
14 | Etienne Chauvin Ailanck Vibrac S 118.72+0 = 118.72 | 361.43 | 372.25
15 | Francois Madec Asck Poissons Volants J 119.27+0 - 119.27 | 367.47 | 373.24
16 | Merwan Fliou Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin C 111.85+8 - 119.85 | 373.85 | 281.34
17 | Jerome Blanchet Kayak Club Angerien C 116.68+4 - 120.68 | 382.98 | 509.53
18 | Jean-guillaume Desmoulin Canoe Kayak Club France V2 120.7+2 - 122.7 | 405.2 | 338.08
19 | Mathieu Villeger Foyer Loisirs Manslois S 118.31+6 - 124.31 | 422.9 | 249.41
20 | Valentin Feroc Les Alligators - Landerneau C 130.31+2 - 132.31 | 510.91 | 550.68
21 | Arthur Huet Tardoire Canoe Kayak C 130.73+4 - 134.73 | 537.52 | 473.89
22 | Nathan Hossin Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin C 115.17+60 = 175.17 | 982.33 357
23 | Romain Trotin Foyer Des Jeunes D/saujon C 124.3+56 - 180.3 | 1038.7 | 429.56
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24 | Riwan Guillermic Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak J - - Nt - -
24 | Yves Prigent Kayak Club De Rennes S - - Nt - -
24 | Jonas Dutilloy Foyer Des Jeunes D/saujon S - - Nt - -
24 | Cedric Jegouzo Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist J - - Nt - -
24 | Maxime Beaulieu Asck Poissons Volants S - - Nt - -
24 | Jules Chaumet Canoe Club Du Lie C - - Nt - -
24 | Clement Dubois U.s.f. Ck La Fleche J - - Nt - -
24 | Jimmy Besson Tardoire Canoe Kayak S - - Nt - -
24 | Yann Basille Alliance Ck Val De Loire V1 = = Nt = =
Cca2D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Amelie Perier - Manon Sacre | Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports J 142.64+4 - 146.64 | 410.45 | 474.54
C2H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Cedric Forgit - Martin Braud Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports S 105+0 - 105 158.02 | 190.8
2 Joris Rocher - Kevin C.k. Chateau Thebaud S 114.36+0 - 114.36 | 256.3 | 213.72
Lemenaheze
3 Tom Hibberd - Gijs Zoetbrood | Kayak Club Angerien 125.9+2 - 127.9 | 398.45 | 458.72
4 Basile Desclos - Victor Canoe Kayak De Vertou 132.16+0 - 132.16 | 443.17 | 469.3
Desclos-le Peley
5 Jason Brothier - Romain Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin J - - Nt - -
Gaillard
5 Nicolas Rouleaud - Alexandre | Nort Athletique Club Nautique C - - Nt - -
Dupas
Cca2Mm
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Emilie Chamouleau - Angouleme Canoe Kayak S 117.46+0 - 117.46 | 205.23 | 199.57
Christophe Marechal
2 Justine Lorin - Lucas Angouleme Canoe Kayak C 141.1+4 - 145.1 | 475.75 | 476.29
Marchais
3 Etienne Chauvin - Helene Ailanck Vibrac S 148.89+4 - 152.89 552 508.95
Chauvin
4 Clemence Cavey - Damien Angouleme Canoe Kayak J 135.57+58 - 193.57 | 950.14 | 420.57
Launay
5 Gaetan Drouin - Pauline Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak C - - Nt - -

Gentilhomme




INV

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
2 Fabien Tournadre Alliance Ck Val De Loire S 90+4 - 94 89.53 | 148.41
3 James Duvernoy Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports J 90.82+4 - 94.82 | 150.69 | 90.95
4 Alexandre Dherbilly Kayak Club Angerien J 92.47+4 - 96.47 | 169.75 | 119.32
14 | Jordy Davoust J.s.p.a. Mayenne J 141.08+52 - 193.08 | 1285.5 -

1

K1D

Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Amelie Perier Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports J 112.82+0 - 112.82 | 208.68 | 219.04
2 Clothilde Rocher Canoe Kayak Clisson S 113.26+0 - 113.26 | 213.17 | 239.06
3 Suzy Merand Asck Poissons Volants J 111.87+2 - 113.87 | 219.41 | 227.31
4 Lisa Marechal Foyer Laique De Lanester J 114.31+0 - 114.31 | 2239 | 219.28
5 Celia Jodar Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports S 112.83+2 - 114.83 | 229.21 | 226.31
6 Solene Kerneis Les Alligators - Landerneau C 115.82+2 - 117.82 | 259.77 | 249.13
7 Ella Bregazzi Kayak Club Angerien C 118.83+0 - 118.83 | 270.1 | 301.63
8 Aenor Wahl Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports J 120.36+2 - 122.36 | 306.18 | 203.65
9 Clemence Cavey Angouleme Canoe Kayak J 132.15+0 - 132.15 | 406.24 | 508.52
10 | Adele Renard Asck Poissons Volants C 131.06+2 - 133.06 | 415.54 | 384.28
11 Manon Moreau Club Popeye Florentais J 133.69+0 - 133.69 | 421.98 | 367.35
12 | Charlene Conchon Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports C 137.18+6 - 143.18 | 518.97 -

13 | Marie Charlotte Doreau Foyer Des Jeunes D/saujon J - - Nt - -
13 | Pauline Regeon Moussac Canoe Kayak C - - Nt - -

K1H

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Maxime Foucault Canoe Club Du Lie J 89.25+2 - 91.25 | 109.46 | 164.66
2 Aurelien Ballandras Canoe Kayak De Vertou S 92.09+0 - 92.09 | 119.16 | 148.12
3 Pol Euzenes Les Alligators - Landerneau C 92.37+0 - 92.37 | 1224 | 144.86
4 Jacques Despierres La Suze Canoe Kayak S 94.18+0 - 94.18 | 143.3 | 217.43
5 Luc Hellard Canoe Club Du Lie J 94.22+0 - 94.22 | 143.76 | 170.92
6 Pol Oulhen Les Alligators - Landerneau C 91+4 - 95 152.77 | 163.85
7 Thibault Marchand C.k. Chateau Thebaud C 91.03+4 - 95.03 | 1563.12 | 157.4
8 Clement Cierocki C.k. Chateau Thebaud J 95.05+0 = 95.05 | 153.35 | 214
9 Denis Guilmard Canoe Kayak Clisson V2 95.71+0 - 95.71 | 160.97 | 186.56
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Maxime Beaulieu
Romain Gaillard
Manuel Moquet
Antonin Dalaine
Alexis Pernelle
Alexandre Paulais
Pierre-yves Lebreton
Yoann Le Guyader
Cedric Forgit
Thibaud Delaunay
Emmanuel Cosse
Clement Dubois
Maxime Texier
Martin Belliot
Theo Quenouillere
Etienne Chauvin
Damien Souville
Sami Rocher
Nicolas Rouleaud
Vincent Dubois
Pierre Yves Tanguy
Stephane Debliquy
Simon Guetta
Timothee Le Mort
Valentin Le Moignic
Cedric Jegouzo
Arthur Huet

Lucas Marchais
Quentin Chauvin
Hugo Le Goff
Valentin Blondel
Valentin Cesbron
Ludovic Gaignon
Mathieu L 'hostis
Adrien Picco

Gijs Zoetbrood
Francois Madec
Henri Despont
Arthur Chaumet

Paulin Cachanado

Asck Poissons Volants
Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin
J.s.p.a. Mayenne

U.s.f. Ck La Fleche

Canoe Club Du Lie

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Les Alligators - Landerneau
Canoe Club Du Lie

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
Kayak Club Angerien

Kayak Club De Rennes
U.s.f. Ck La Fleche

Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin
J.s.p.a. Mayenne

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Ailanck Vibrac

Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin
Canoe Club Du Lie

Nort Athletique Club Nautique
Asck Poissons Volants
Kayak Club De Rennes
Kayak Club De Rennes
Canoe Club Du Lie

J.s.p.a. Mayenne

Les Alligators - Landerneau
Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist
Tardoire Canoe Kayak
Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Ailanck Vibrac

C.j.m. Montignac

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Ailanck Vibrac

Asck Poissons Volants

Les Alligators - Landerneau
A.s.p.t.t. Moulins

Kayak Club Angerien

Asck Poissons Volants

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Canoe Club Du Lie

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
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96.44+0
96.52+0
94.78+2
97.1840
93.33+4
97.84+0
97.88+0
95.88+2
98.02+0
98.22+0
98.51+0
98.58+0
94.87+4
98.98+0
93.35+6
99.74+0
98.29+2
100.59+0
94.83+6
99.11+2
101.16+0
101.45+0
101.95+0
100.13+2
102.76+0
92.77+10
102.78+0
102.85+0
103.14+0
97.27+6
101.33+2
97.41+6
98.2+6
102.64+2
102.92+2
105.17+0
101.45+4
101.67+4
101.7+4
103.94+2

96.44
96.52
96.78
97.18
97.33
97.84
97.88
97.88
98.02
98.22
98.51
98.58
98.87
98.98
99.35
99.74
100.29
100.59
100.83
101.11
101.16
101.45
101.95
102.13
102.76
102.77
102.78
102.85
103.14
103.27
103.33
103.41
104.2
104.64
104.92
105.17
105.45
105.67
105.7
105.94

169.4
170.33
173.33
177.95
179.68
185.57
186.03
186.03
187.65
189.96
193.31
194.12
197.47
198.74
203.01
207.51
213.87
217.33
220.1
223.34
223.91
227.26
233.04
235.12
242.39
242.51
242.62
243.43
246.78
248.28
248.97
249.9
259.02
264.1
267.34
270.23
273.46
276
276.35
279.12

166.54
195.51
190.74
283.69
179.24
205.61
210.88
211.84
285.85
155.09
204.08
232.16
197.15
239.31
194.3
197.09
250.14
297.25
260.22
214.82
188.48
261.64
310.95
285.78
276.94
179.52
276.54
282.35
359.79
197.63
187.16
192.62
203.24
277.98
212.41
357.42
209.53
251.34
256.17
311.72
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Jordan Rocdunos
Vincent Nicolosi
Christian Boob
Tom Hibberd
Clement Praille
Pol Hamon
Adrien Verite
Thomas Megard
Basile Pierre Eugene
Sebastien Larenaudie
Jules Chaumet
Maxence Auvray
Victor Morisset
Romain Trotin
Maxime Barrault
Cyril Launay
Andy Barat
Thomas Le Lons
Remi Vinet
Antoine Fourgeaud
Leo Xiberras
Cyril Combreau
Vincent Pelgrin
Hugues Moret
David Ravache
Florian Plault
Vincent Acou
Theo Lecomte
Nathan Flageul
Jerome Georges
Tom Le Goff
Anthony Drouhin
Jules Reix

Jules Nicot

Kevin Rocdunos
Daniel Bregazzi
Jerome Saliou
Swann Vingerder
Jerome Blanchet

Paul Meriel

Kayak Club Angerien

U.s. Orleans Canoe Kayak
Tardoire Canoe Kayak
Kayak Club Angerien
Kayak Club Angerien

Asck Poissons Volants
Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin
Foyer Des Jeunes D/saujon
Moussac Canoe Kayak
Tardoire Canoe Kayak
Canoe Club Du Lie

Club Canoe Kayak Dunois
A.a.e.e.c Les Ponts De Ce
Foyer Des Jeunes D/saujon
Amicale Laique Pontouvre
Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Clisson

U.s.f. Ck La Fleche

Canoe Kayak Club Fertois
Foyer Loisirs Manslois

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Getigne Canoe Kayak
Asck Poissons Volants
Getigne Canoe Kayak

C.k. Chateau Thebaud

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
A.a.e.e.c Les Ponts De Ce
J.s.p.a. Mayenne

Canoe Club Du Lie

Asck Poissons Volants
Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Kayak Club De Rennes
Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin
Rejallant Canoe Kayak
Kayak Club Angerien
Kayak Club Angerien

Les Alligators - Landerneau
Club Canoe Kayak Dunois
Kayak Club Angerien

Club Canoe Kayak Dunois
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105.99+0
106.14+0
107.03+0
107.12+0
107.6+0
103.65+4
104.07+4
104.15+4
106.2+2
100.46+8
106.56+2
105.7+4
106.75+4
104.79+6
111.19+0
109.31+2
107.5+4
108.56+4
109.12+4
109.48+4
103.82+10
106.12+8
112.13+2
110.66+4
113.1+2
112.73+4
112.83+4
110.88+6
115.9+2
114.14+4
114.28+4
116.5+2
112.71+6
109.31+10
117.58+2
118.57+2
117.83+4
116.19+6
115.02+8
115.18+8

105.99
106.14
107.03
107.12
107.6
107.65
108.07
108.15
108.2
108.46
108.56
109.7
110.75
110.79
111.19
111.31
111.5
112.56
113.12
113.48
113.82
114.12
114.13
114.66
115.1
116.73
116.83
116.88
117.9
118.14
118.28
118.5
118.71
119.31
119.58
120.57
121.83
122.19
123.02
123.18

279.7
281.43
291.71
292.75
298.29
298.87
303.72
304.64
305.22
308.22
309.38
322.54
334.67
335.13
339.75
341.14
343.33
355.57
362.04

366.2
370.12
373.59

373.7
379.83
384.91
403.73
404.89
405.46
417.24
420.02
421.63
42417

426.6
433.53
436.65
448.08
462.63
466.79
476.38
478.22

207.42
246.29
250.72
325.9
229.98
284.65
319.81
259.21
293
247.6
383.25
272.15
304.17
334.93
410.33
413.96
401.08
306.14
384.35
461.34
279.63
350.45
407.72
351.74
343.33
378.1
368.8
813.73
467.53
3737
439.89
436
453.74
317.21
362.32
425.76
400.19
534.38
44554
415.19
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Axel Delage

Lucas Godevin
Curtis Fallourd
Augustin Thomas
Julien Lafarge
Nicolas Petipez
Gregory Pelletant
Richard Fradin
Christophe Dieumegard
Dimitri Brebion
Dylan Sourisseau
Nathan Dalaine
Thierry Le Bonniec
Emeryck Guerreiro
Gregoire Moury

Lucas Soudi

Alexis Belkheir

Raphael Cuillerdier

Pierre Audouin

Guillaume De Fierville
Anthime Larousse
Paul Sauvage

Simon Daigne
Maxime Charron
Francois Peneau
Thomas Rocher
Thibault Lefebvre
Remy Faucon

Fabien Cambon
Julien Richard
Antoine Delcourt
Mathis Besse
Guillaume Chasseriault
Antoine Jonin
Corentin Moriniaux
Gaetan Drouin

Riwan Guillermic

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
Canoe Kayak Clisson
Kayak Club Angerien

Kayak Club De Rennes
Foyer Des Jeunes D/saujon
U.s. Orleans Canoe Kayak
Foyer Des Jeunes D/saujon
Cock Cholet

Canoe Kayak Fontenay Le Comte
Canoe Kayak Bonnevalais
Angouleme Canoe Kayak

U.s.f. Ck La Fleche

Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou

Club Popeye Florentais
Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

A.a.e.e.c Les Ponts De Ce

C.k. Chateau Thebaud

Club Popeye Florentais

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

Alliance Ck Val De Loire

Canoe Kayak Bonnevalais

Rejallant Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Vivonne Les Pagayous
Foyer Des Jeunes D/saujon

Canoe Kayak Clisson

Asck Poissons Volants

Canoe Kayak Vivonne Les Pagayous
Foyer Loisirs Manslois

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Getigne Canoe Kayak

Kayak Club Angerien

Ailanck Vibrac

Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin

U.s.f. Ck La Fleche

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
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113.35+10
122.2+2
120.62+6
125.34+2
121.14+8
125.91+4
123.55+8
128.3+4
126.4+6
129.25+8
127.75+12
139.67+2
142.5+4
142.66+12
113.03+50
119.03+54

112.52+64

125.73+52

102.77+100

123.35
124.2
126.62
127.34
129.14
129.91
131.55
132.3
132.4
137.25
139.75
141.67
146.5
154.66
163.03
173.03

176.52

177.73

202.77

Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt

480.19
490
517.95
526.27
547.06
555.95
574.89
583.55
584.71
640.72
669.59
691.77
747.55
841.79
938.46
1053.9

1094.2

1108.2

1397.4

458.76
612.93

455.82
610.26
529.47
535.21
447.38
473.16
522.73
651.22
574.23
628.82

448.19

353.72

356.46

363.79

166.63




